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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/15/2021

19 Apple Ave Single Family 3/2 7,405 1943 1/15/2021 $429,900 $2451,756 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22101199

Welcome home to this gorgeous, updated ranch in sought-after Middletown, NJ. This home features a large living room that opens to a
huge gourmet kitchen. The kitchen boast granite counter-tops, stainless steal appliances, and ample cabinetry. There is a french door in
the kitchen flowing out to a cosy deck, perfect for outdoor grilling. One side of the home features two bedrooms and a large bathroom.
There is also a full laundry/storage room with a french door out to the yard. On the opposite side of the home, there is a great room with
its own separate entrance. The great room opens to a large master bedroom with an en suite full bathroom. There are lovely sliding
doors out to the patio. The large, level backyard is fully fenced in, and there is a detached storage shed for gardening.

Listing Courtesy of Resources Real Estate

New, Active: 1/15/2021

403 April Way Condominium 4/4 1,306 2006 1/15/2021 $499,900 $2222,256 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22101100

DON'T MISS OUT on this wonderful 4 bedroom townhome! The Atlantic is one of the larger models offering the master bedroom/bath on
the first floor. This home is Bright & Open with a great floor plan, high ceilings, two-story foyer, wood floors, plenty of closets & storage,
direct-entry 2 car garage and so much more! Kitchen comes complete with SS appliances, granite counter-tops & pantry. The cozy living
room has gas fireplace & sliders to balcony. Laundry room & powder room also on first floor. Second floor has 3 additional bedrooms and
full bath. The large finished basement completes this wonderful home with bar area, half bath & sliders to patio overlooking wooded
area. Walking distance to Union Square Plaza, Whole Foods, plus quick trip to Red Bank for great restaurants & shopping!

Listing Courtesy of C21/ Thomson & Co.

Middletown, NJ 07748
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 12/7/2020

3 Oxley Ln Single Family 4/3 10,890 2020 12/7/2020 $876,060 $3752,339 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22042511

THIS NEW DEVELOPMENT HAS ONLY 2 HOMES LEFT TO SELL.This new ''Designer Series'' Roger Mumford Home includes a myriad
of the most popular upgrades and showcases new exciting features such as the magnificent 1/2 '' engineered Sovereign flr by Anderson.
Welcome to Oak Hollow. Middletown's newest community featuring 12 single family homes. The Madison model features attractive
dormers or front facing gable with shingle siding (per plan). The open 1st flr layout incl substantial rm sizes that invite a variety of
furniture layouts as well as large laundry room w/ window. The 2nd flr highlights 4 bedrooms incl the spacious master suite w/ tray ceiling.
Let us help you build your dream home & personalize w/ your own style. This wonderful location offers excellent schools and easy access
to NY

Listing Courtesy of Brenda McIntyre Realty

Active: 12/7/2020

5 Oxley Ln Single Family 4/3 10,890 2020 12/7/2020 $853,635 $3592,375 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22042510

THIS NEW DEVELOPMENT HAS ONLY 2 HOMES LEFT TO SELL. This new ''Designer Series'' Roger Mumford Home includes a myriad
of the most popular upgrades & showcases new exciting features such as the magnificent Armstrong timber brush flooring by Hickory.
Welcome to Oak Hollow. Middletown's newest community highlighting timeless 19th & early 20th century colonial architecture. The
Chester model features an open flr plan for today's living. A convenient 1st flr flex room can serve as both bedroom and/or office/den.
The 2nd flr highlights an enormous master suite, w/ a huge walk in closet, private bath, 3 additional bedrms & laundry. Let us help you
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
master bath with two vanities, new lighting and hardwood flooring throughout. the finished attic is great for a home office. The finished
basement is a favorite for recreation and gathering. New roof and Hvac. Close to NYC transportation and Excellent schools.

Courtesy of Westmarq Realty LLC

Sold Date: 1/11/2021, MLS Listing 22039019: 10/30/2020

2 Mccutcheon Ct Single Family 5/4 43,560 1973 1/11/2021 $861,000 $2823,056 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22039019

Classic Center Hall! This 3000+ sq. foot Middletown home offers an abundance of space - room for the whole family. 1st floor features
living room, dining room, kitchen, great room, family room (currently home office), powder room AND a sunken Great room with
hardwood floors off kitchen with a vaulted tray ceiling, lots of natural light and it's own heating/cooling system.. 2nd level offers Master
bedroom ensuite (new bathroom) plus three additional large bedrooms and main hall full bath. Basement level is nicely finished with a
TV room plus a bedroom and full bath. 4 zone hot water baseboard heat, a Brand new roof, central A/C, inground pool, trex decking, and
a large level yard measuring 312' deep on an acre of property.

Courtesy of C21/ Thomson & Co.

Sold Date: 1/8/2021, MLS Listing 22033442: 9/17/2020

2 Steven Ct Single Family 4/3 60,548 2005 1/8/2021 $850,000 $2473,444 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22033442

Reminiscent of a country manor, this stunning Colonial home sits on 1.39 acres and has all the elements necessary for gracious living.
Light-filled 2 story Foyer opens onto Formal Living Rm & Dining Rm with 10' ceilings, decorative molding and glossy wood floors. Heart
of home is 2 story Family Rm with fireplace located right off the Gourmet Kitchen creating the kind of easy flow that makes for great
entertaining. Spacious Eat-in-Kitchen comes with center island, pantry and sliders to large paved patio complete with brick & stone
fireplace. First floor also offers Private Office w closet as well as large Conservatory, convenient for Remote Learning & Telecommuting.
Upstairs you will find 4 spacious bdrms and 2 full baths. Walk out unfinished Basement. This remarkable home is ready for you

Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices New Jersey Properties

Sold Date: 1/4/2021, MLS Listing 22020036: 6/18/2020

381 Wilson Ave Single Family 6/6 23,086 1976 1/4/2021 $620,000 $1554,006 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22020036

EXPANDED COLONIAL! Incredible opportunity to secure a completely custom 6 bedroom, 5 bathroom house perfect for multi-
generational living. A circular driveway with parklike grounds is greeted by a covered porch with two story columns and stone facade.
Foyer leads to the large formal dining room, as well an office, followed by a den and massive family room with fireplace and built in wet
bar. Eat in kitchen offers custom cabinets, center island and pantry. Oversized mudroom with laundry area and half bathroom.

Courtesy of RE/MAX The Real Estate Leaders

Sold Date: 1/6/2021, MLS Listing 22033390: 9/17/2020

60 Carter Ave Single Family 4/2 7,405 1933 1/6/2021 $410,000 $2881,423 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22033390

This House Has Everything! Gorgeous High End Kitchen, Two Full Newer Baths. Hardwood Floors and Open Floor Plan. Master Suite.
Full Attic Floored For Storage. Fenced In Yard Offers Large Space For Entertaining! Heated Out Of Ground Pool, With Deck, Fire Pit
Area and Covered Pergola. Driveway For Off Street Parking and Shed For Storage. Full Home Warranty for One Year! Upgraded Electric
2019, New AC, New Hot Water Heater. Nothing to Do But Unpack & Enjoy!

Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Central Monmouth
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 12/28/2020, MLS Listing 22038678: 10/27/2020

17 Bay Ave Single Family 3/3 5,662 1943 12/28/2020 $385,750 $2221,734 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22038678

Completely remodeled, just unpack and enjoy! New flooring throughout, moldings, exterior and interior doors, 2.5 brand new bathrooms,
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